

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 783 OF 2019

NAMDEV SHANTARAM TANCAR.,	... Appellant
Versus	
RAMKRISHNA HARI MORJE AND ANR.,	... Respondent

Adv. Sneha D. Shetye for the appellant.

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

On oral request of the Ld. Advocate for the appellant, three weeks time is granted.

Date: 23rd August, 2019

( Kiran A. Bagi )  
Registrar(Judicial)

sk